WALL PACK (IMWP17)
● Rugged cast-aluminum housing with bronze polyester powder paint for outdoor applications.
● Casting thermally conducts LED heat to optimize performance and long life.
● The housing is completely sealed, providing excellent protection against moisture and environmental contaminants.
Construction
● Light engines are available in CCT selectable, the CCT can be changed to 3000K/4000K/5000K.
● Scalable Lumen Packages from 1,800 to 22,300 Lumens and each model offers four light output
settings:100%, 80%,60%,40%.

Without Photocell
Photocell (Option)
ORDERING GUIDE IMWP17 60W 27V DDK Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Fixture Type
IMWP17
Wall Pack Series
30   30W
60   60W
100 100W
150 150W
Wattage
    27V 120-277V
48V 347-480V
Voltage CCT
D   Dark Bronze
B   Black
W   White
Finish
AD
With Selectable
Switch
Clear Diffuser
G
Glass Diffuser
CCT and Wattage
Selectable Switch
M
With PIR Sensor and
sensor receptacle
BS
Bluetooth Sensor
DS
Daylight Sensor
Blank
Without Sensor
Sensor (Option)Emergency
Battery(Option)
B
Emergency Battery
Blank
Without Emergency Battery
Lens (Option)
C
Internal Code
Blank
Alphanumeric
DDK
Selectable color
temperature
1.
2.
347-480V only suit for 100W and 150W.
Emergency battery only suit for 120-277V.
Note:
ACCESSORIES(Option)
Wire Guard
External Glare Shield
Emergency Battery Backup
Description:
8W 900lm 90min, suit for 60W, 100W, 150W.
5W 600lm 90min, suit for 30W.
CCT and Wattage controller
Description:
Wattage selectable range: 100%-80%-60%-40%.
CCT selectable range: 3000K, 4000K, 5000K.
External installation accessories
SETTING
150W 80
80
80